The Egyptlan COOperatIVe H European Conference of

Arab Horse Organizations

Championship (Specific Origin)

ECAHO
New Administrative Capital, Cairo,
Egypt
11 Dec 2025, Fillies 3 Years Old - Section A
3A
Position Horse Score Detail
1st Name: ARYANA HA 91.9

Colour: chestnut

Owner: Faisal Saad 19
E Almadrae/Al m 19
Modara Stud 18

19.5

2nd Name: AMIRAH 91.6 A.P.

ALYMEEN

Colour: grey 19.5

Owner: ABDULLAH m 20

MAWSIM T {e]o Al 17.5

ALOTAIBI/QAISAR

AL ARAB STUD LEGS 15 15,5 15,5 15.5 15 15.5 15

19.5 19.5 19 19.5 19.5 19.5

3rd Name: LOULWAH 91.5

RAGHWAN

Colour: grey

Owner: MOTAB BIN m 19.5

MONEER AL sopy BE
QHTANE/RAGHWAN

STUD LEGS 15
(\[e)V/ - 19.5

4th Name: MARINCA 91.2
Colour: black
Owner: AHMED

TYPE 19.5

MOHAMMED FAHAD m 19 19 19 19 19 195 195
BIN N 175 175 175 18 18 18 17.5
GHAITH/ALWASEEL

STUD LEGS 155 155 155 155 15 155 155

MOVE 19 19 195 195 195 195 195



5th

6th

7th

8th

9th

Name: ALHAN 91
ATHBAH

Colour: bay

Owner: ABDULLAH
MOHAMMED

SULIMAN
ALMONIA/ALWASHEM
STUD

Name: YARA AL
JAZEEL

Colour: bay

Owner: SULTAN
HAMED SAUD
ALOTAIBI/SAMMAR
STUD

90.9

Name: SHAIMA
ALANAYA
Colour: bay
Owner: Abdullah
Mohammed Ail
Alhudaiani

90.6

Name: A ALALIYAH
RSB

Colour: black

Owner: ABDULLAH
MOHAMMED
ABDULLAH
ALAAMRI
ALSUBEIE/AL AMRIA
STUD

90.5

Name: EB KHAWLA
Colour: grey
Owner: MASHARI
FAHAD A
ALMANSOUR

90.5

MOVE k)

TYPE

[ -
BODY 18
15

19.5

LEGS
(o) 18.5

19.5
18
15

18.5

20 195 20 20 20

18 18 185 17.5 18
15 15 15 15 155
19 18,5 18,5 185 185




10th

11th

12th

13th

14th

Name: SHAFAQ AL
SHAQAB

Colour: chestnut
Owner: ABDULAZIZ
MOHAMMED
ABDULAZIZ
ALMAJED/AZHA
STUD

90.5

Name: HA SUMANA
Colour: bay

Owner: HABIB
ABBAS ABDULLA
EBRAHIM

90.3

Name: BIANCA
Colour: grey
Owner: ABDULLAH
MAWSIM T
ALOTAIBI/QAISAR
AL ARAB STUD

90.2

Name: SAFAR
SOLEYA

Colour: grey

Owner: KHALED
AHMED
ALJEHANI/ALWAHRA
STUD

90.2

Name: AALYAT
ALHAGBA

Colour: bay
Owner: HAMAD
ABDULAZIZ
ABDULLAH BIN
SALEEM/AL RAMZ
STUD

90.1

e D
L
15 18
iecs RITRREE
19 10

TYPE

19
[ -
5

17.5

:Jelo ) aum 17.5
LEGS 1
MOVE 1

15
9 19

TYPE 19
Jelod A 17.5 18

LEGS 15 155
MOVE 19 185

o 19 19
m 195 19.5
e 15 18

LEGS 145 15
(y[(e)V/ B 18.5 19

18.5
15
19

18
15.5
19.5

17.5
15
18.5

19.5
17.5
15
19

18
15
19

17.5
15
19.5

17.5
15
19

19
18
15
19

18
14.5
19

17.5
15
19.5

17.5
15
19

19
18
14
19

18.5
15.5
19

17.5
16
19.5

17
15
19

19
18
15
19

18
15.5
19

17.5
15
19.5

17.5
15.5
19

19.5
17.5
14.5
19.5



15th

16th

17th

18th

19th

Name: DAMA EA
Colour: grey

Owner: KHALED
AHMED
ALJEHANI/ALWAHRA
STUD

Name: WATAN AL
ZAYED

Colour: chestnut
Owner: KHALID
ADEL D ALOHALI

Name: GHADYA
ALSHAQAB

Colour: chestnut
Owner: ABDULEIAH
KHALID ABDULAZIZ
AL-BARRAK

Name: BASEEL AL
BAHYA

Colour: grey

Owner: MOHAMMED
IBRAHIMMOHAMMED
ALSAIF/ALSAIF

STUD

Name: YASMINA AL
HANA

Colour: bay

Owner: HANAA
BAKREE MADNIEE
HAJJAR/AL HANA
STUD

20

89.7

89.5

89.4

88.7

A.P.
O -

LEGS 15.5
MOVE piRks)

TYPE

19
[ -
5

:Jelo ) aum 17.5
LEGS 1
MOVE 1

9

TYPE 19
Jelod M 17.5

LEGS 14.5
(y[e)V -l 19.5

TYPE 19
[ -
BODY 17.5

15

lel ) gl 17.5

LEGS 15
(U[e)V/8 18.5

15
19.5

17.5
15
19

17.5
15
19.5

17.5
15.5
18.5

15
18.5

15
19.5

17.5
15
19

17.5
14.5
19.5

17.5
15
18.5

15.5
18.5

15
19.5

17.5
15
19.5

17.5
15
19.5

17.5
15.5
19

15.5
19

15
19

17
15
19

17.5
14.5
19.5

18
15
18.5

15
19

15.5
19

17.5
15.5
19.5

17.5
15
19.5

17.5
15
18.5

15.5
18.5

15
19

17.5
15
19

17
14.5
19.5

17.5
15
19

15
18.5



0 Name: LOUBNA AL No detailed scorecard available
BAHYA
Colour: grey
Owner: MOHAMMED
ABDULAZIZ A AL
RUSAINI/AL AHLIAH
STUD

0 Name: NAYEFAT AL No detailed scorecard available
MUAWD
Colour: bay
Owner: ABDULAZIZ
BIN SALEH BIN
ABDULAZIZ AL-
RAJHI/ALRAJHIAT
STUD

0 Name: ALMAHA RC No detailed scorecard available
Colour: bay
Owner: ROYAL
CAVALRY OF OMAN

0 Name: SS TANITA No detailed scorecard available
TIKARAM
Colour: grey
Owner: Mostafa
Abdulrahman Rajab

Judges

A.P. = Alicja Poszepczynska, PL

B.M. = Bruce McCrea, US

C.V. 11 Christine Valette, FR

E.F. = Elyas Ebrahim Faraj, BH

M.A. 11 Maria Annaratone Ferraroni, IT
N.H. = Nashaat Hegazy, EG

R.S. o Renata Schibler, CH



	The Egyptian Cooperative Championship (Specific Origin)
	Judges


